
Labrador Learning & Lifestyle

Program Calendar
May 2024



8:00 - 9:30

    

   

       

   
Labrador L&L Program Q1 2024

Auslan 

budgeting & 

Shopping

$5-$10

Week 1/4
May 2024

Mon, 29 April Tue, 30 April Wed, 1 May Thu, 2 May Fri, 3 May

Baking Skills

Science 

Program $5 for train

Annual Pass or ONLY Ticket

Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session

 

Travel Training

Theme Park Horse Therapy EFI Cooking Go Card or  

Show Base $12 cash  

$5

$5 Cooking &

$3 Thrive Booklet

$30 concession

BBQ Lunch &

Water Sports Take Home

Bowling

$5

Horse Riding
NDIS Invoice 

$5.00

Out door Pack Container 

Hike 

Art Projects 
$3

Employment:

EFI Shopping Karaoke

Afternoon

Session

IT, 3D Printing

Computer

Get Ready for 

Employment

Recycling

Center Golf/

Footy

Please bring:
enclosed 

shes and Packed 
lunch

Gym Workout -
Membership of 

$5.00 a week 
No lock-in
contract

at Planet Fitness  

Bingo
•$3.00

Can win prizes!

Scrapbooking
$10.00 - once 

off payment  to 
purchase 

scrapbook 

Social 
Night

2:30PM-
7:30PM

Technology



8:00 - 9:30

 

Mothers 

Day

$5.00

Outing

Week 2/4
May 2024

Mon, 6 May Tue, 7 May Wed, 8 May Thu, 9 May Fri, 10 May

Animal

Morning

Session

or NDIS invoice

Basic baking 

$3 BBQ Lunch &

 incounters

$10

Horse Riding

NDIS Invoice Social

$10

Water Sports 
$5

Afternoon 

Session

Karaoke

Sensory-based photography

Program

Entrepreneurial

EFI Shopping endeavour

All Ability Aged 
Cycling EFI Cooking 

Gym Workout -
Membership of 

$5.00 a week 
No lock-in  
contract

at Planet Fitness  

Technology

Wind down chat & 
Organising center: 
lost property, etc

Bingo
•$3.00

Can win prizes!



8:00 - 9:30

    

    0

Get Ready for Auslan 

Employment

Center Golf/

Footy

IT, 3D Printing

Recycling Computer

EFI Shopping Karaoke

$5

Shopping

$5-$10

Bowling

budgeting & 

Program $5 for train

Take Home

Week 3/4
May 2024

Mon, 13 May Tue, 14 May Wed, 15 May Thu, 16 May Fri, 17 May

Annual Pass or ONLY Ticket

Household Responsibilites; Morning Tea; Morning Thrive Session

Morning

Session

Travel Training

Theme Park Horse Therapy EFI Cooking Go Card or  

Show Base $12 cash  

Baking Skills $5 Cooking &

$3 Thrive Booklet

$30 concession

BBQ Lunch &

Water Sports 

Science 

$5

Horse Riding
NDIS Invoice 

$5.00

Out door Pack Container 

Hike 

Art Projects 
$3

Afternoon 

Session

Employment:

Please bring:
enclosed 

shes and Packed 
lunch

Gym Workout -
Membership of 

$5.00 a week 
No lock-in
contract

at Planet Fitness  

Bingo
•$3.00

Can win prizes!

Technology

Social 
Night

2:30PM-
7:30PM



8:00 - 9:30

Fri, 24 May

Morning

Session

Theme Park

Show Base 

Annual Pass or

Week 4/4
 April 2024

Mon, 20 May Tue, 21 May Wed, 22 May Thu, 23 May

or NDIS invoice

$30 concession

Basic baking 

$3 BBQ Lunch &

Horse Riding

NDIS Invoice 

Swimming

 incounters

$10

Gentlemans 

Club (games, 

Water Sports 
$5

$5.50

Animal

Afternoon 

Session

outings, DIY projects)

$5

Karaoke

Sensory-based 

Program

EFI Shopping

photography

Entrepreneurial

endeavour

All Ability Aged 
Cycling EFI Cooking 

Gym Workout -
Membership of 

$5.00 a week 
No lock-in  
contract

at Planet Fitness  

Technology

Vehicle
Upkeep

Centre Based 
Games- Cricket,
Scooters, UNO

Wind down chat & 
Organising center: 
lost property, etc

Ladies Club
(nails, hair, cake, 

tea, etc )

• $5.00

Bingo
•$3.00

Can win prizes!


